

## HIGH POINT SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

### JUNE 12-24 // TULSA, OK // PINTOWORLD.COM

#### SHOW SPONSORSHIP ENTRY FINAL DEADLINE IS MAY 1ST, 2023

The Pinto Horse Association®, is dedicated to preserving the bloodlines of the Pinto and providing its members with education and quality products. Listed below are High Point show sponsorship opportunities; however PtHA® also offers corporate partnerships providing even more opportunities for greater benefits. Contact the PtHA® today and get your company recognized!

## **DIRECTOR CHAIR SPONSOR - \$500**

#### Sponsor will receive:

- High Point Division of your choice to receive one (1) tall wooden director chair.
- Name or logo listed on a sign to be hung in the awards display and hospitality areas.
- Announcements made the day of the High Point Ceremony.
- Business name or logo to be listed on Show Sponsors page of website.

#### **SADDLE SPONSOR - \$1500**

#### Sponsor will receive:

- High Point Division of your choice to receive a western saddle.
- Name or logo listed on a sign to be hung in the awards display and hospitality areas.
- Announcements made the day of the High Point Ceremony.
- Business name or logo to be listed on Show Sponsors page of website.
- Opportunity to present sponsored award at the High Point Ceremony

## HERRON'S TACK SHOW CART SPONSOR - \$1500

#### Sponsor will receive:

- Mini or Pony High Point Division of your choice to receive a show cart from Herron's Tack.
- Name or logo listed on a sign to be hung in the awards display and hospitality areas.
- Announcements made the day of the High Point Ceremony.
- Business name or logo to be listed on Show Sponsors page of website.
- Opportunity to present sponsored award at the High Point Ceremony.

# YES! I WOULD LIKE TO BE A HIGH POINT SPONSOR OF THE 2023 PINTO WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP® HIGH POINT SPONSORSHIP ENTRY FINAL DEADLINE IS MAY 1ST, 2023.

☐ Director Chair	☐ Saddle	☐ Herron's Tack Show Cart		
High Point Division of Choice:_				
	FIRST PREFERENCE	SECOND PREFER	RENCE	THIRD PREFERENCE
SPONSOR INFORMATION:				
How would you like to be identi	fied in sponsor promotion:—			
Please include a short description	on of your business to be include	ded in sponsor promotion:		
'	,			
Name:		_ PtHA Member ID:		
Address:				
City:	State:	_ Zip: Country:		
		Email:		
PAYMENT INFORMATION: (St	tarting August 1st, 2022 a 39	6 debit/credit card transactio fee	will be added)	
		□ Visa □ MasterCard		☐ American Express
Card No		Expiration Date:	CVV#:	
Name on Card		Signaturo		

Please return the completed form to the PtHA® office or contact Jenna Henson at jhenson@pinto.org or (405) 491-0111 for more sponsorship opportunities.